
Mexican burrito
bowl

Asian Chicken Karaage wrap
Sweet Chilli Chicken wrap 

Chinese Hoi Sin Pork 
Bowl & Rice

WEDNESDAYTUESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

$7.00

CANTEEN
2025 HOT DAILY SPECIALS 

Tortellini Carbonara
Creamy Tomato Tortellini 

Gourmet 
Angus beef 

burger 
$6.50

$7.00(L)
$4.50(S)

$6.50 (L)
$4.00(S)

�ame 
grilled 

peri peri chicken
Burger

On brioche roll 

OR


